PAVERS PLUS, INC.

٢

1601 Lewis Street Reno, NV 89502 Nev. Lic. #54927, 54928, & 62163



Name / Address				E	stimate
City of Sparks				Date	Estimate #
				2/14/2013	1957
		Project			
			Cottonwood P	ark	
Description				Total	
<ul> <li>Scope of Work: Furnish labor, equipment, and material to intexcavation, reinforcement, concrete, and assembly. Pads to b 5'-6" Footings.</li> <li>Total - \$29,380.00</li> <li>Exclusions: Permits, testing, inspections, bonding, engineerin soils, furnishing shelters, protection of finished product, and a of work.</li> </ul>	ng, surveyin	4" monolithic with 4 ea	a 3' dia. x to inferior		29,380.00
Note: Concrete is a masonry product and Pavers Plus, Inc. is not responsible for shrinking, crazing, and discoloration. Payment is due upon completion. Any payments not received within 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% interest		on.	Total		\$29,380.00
per month and 18% annually. In the event it becomes necessary					

٦

Signature

Emilee Cate

We look forward to doing business with you.

entitled to recover our attorneys' fees and costs.

legal counsel to collect any sums owed Pavers Plus, Inc., we will also be

Signature of Acceptance

Phone #	Fax #	
775-626-1200	775-626-2530	

Note: Due to the fluctuating cost of fuel, rebar, pavers, and concrete products, this estimate is only valid for 15 days.